
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPANo. 1.coNTRAccoDE PAGE I OFPAG

2. AMENDMENTU ODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISIIOWNIPURCHASE RED. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (if aplcable)

M017 06-14-2004 DR-09-02-312

6. ISSUED BY COQE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY ofoehertlanheme) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Tvo White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Attn. Mr. Michael Mills
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME ANDADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, steeat col. Slate and ZIP Code) m sA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

CORPORATE RELOCATION SERVICES sB.DATED (SEEITEu11)

8001 FORBES PL STE 210 IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
SPRINGFIELD VA 221512205 GS23F9734H DR-09-02-312

1CB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE IFACIAIY CODE _

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Eis extended, Eisnotextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folalwing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTNGANDAPPROPRIrATIONDATA (11 req** 4-70-15-533-368, B1444, BOC: 252A, 31X0200

Obligate $129,470.50
13. THIS ITEM APPLES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(p A.THISCHANGEORDER ISISSUEDPURSUANTTC (SpyaL~horiV) TIHECHANGESSETFORTHINITEM 14 AREMADE INTHECONTRACTORDER NO. IN rTEM 10A.

1.602-1 CO Authority

| BTHE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT)ORDER ISMODIFIEDTO REFLECTTHE ADMINISTRATIVECHANGES (su as chghans In paying otrico. ppopri*ion dao aetc.)
SErFORTH tI NEM 14, PURSUANTTOTHEAuTHoRTYOF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORnr OF:

0. OTHER (Spciy lypa 0?nodrci and ashiay)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ID Is not, E Is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF secton heacings. Incluing soctiaioNcordract sttdct rtraor *ile feasibae.)

Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-02-312 dated 09-30-2002, for Relocation Services and subsequent modifications;

modify as follows (GS23F9734H):

1. Under Ordering Procedures and Limitations, change to read "the aggregate amount of calls

under this order may not exceed $2,744,044.75."

2. Increase the obligated amount by $129,470.50 from $2,614,574.25 to $2,744,044.25

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Previous Obligated Amount: $2,614,574.25

Increased Amount: $129,470.50

Total Obligated Amount: $2,744,044.75.

Except as provided herein. all eorni amd conditorn of the documntu referenced i h1am 9A or I1A, as heretofore thanged. rerains unchanged and In fut! force ad effect

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pr 11A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Michael Mills
Contracting Office(r\

. x VNLI-

(Type or pill)

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR STATES |16C. DATE SIGNED

TEMPLATE - ADMOOI R 10-83)


